
Count on Us!

2024 Golf Course Fees & Charges

(Green Fee rates are for 1 Apr 2024 BLUE BLUE + SILVER SILVER+

Annual Green Fee Membership M-TH W ½ cart UNLIMITED w ½ cart

E-1 THRU E-4  ACTIVE DUTY $850 $1325 $1150 $1655

E-5 AND ABOVE ACTIVE DUTY $1500 $1975 $2000 $2475

SENIOR (62 AND OLDER) $1200 $1675 $1700 $2175

SPOUSE  

(Dependent 17 yr or younger 50% of Spouse Category)

AF Retirees/DoD Civilians  (ALL PAY GRADES)                      $1500                   $1975 $2000 $2475

Daily Fees & Charges 18 HOLES 9 HOLES REPLAY 9 ½ Cart 18 / 9

E-1 THRU E-4   ACTIVE DUTY $22 $13 $10 $17.00 / $11.00

E-5 AND ABOVE  ACTIVE DUTY $31 $21 $15 $17.00 / $11.00

SENIOR (62 AND OLDER) $24 $15 $12 $17.00 / $11.00 

AF Retirees/DOD CIVILIAN (ALL PAY GRADES) $31 $21 $15 $17.00 / $11.00

GUEST – Non Govt Affiliated $32 $22 $18.00/$12.00

Locker Rental*AGF/Punch members $110.00 Age 12-17

Locker Rental*NON -AGF/Punch members $160.00 JUNIOR 18, $14.00

Push Cart  $10.00 / $5.00 JUNIOR 9, $7.00

Premium Club Rental/GIN FEE $30/$30

11 & under play for 

free with a paying adult

Tokens/ Member Tokens  / JUNIOR $4.00/$3.00 JUNIOR $2.00

Punch Cards / 20 rounds/expires at end of season Green Fee ½ Cart

E1-4 – ACTIVE DUTY $400 $320

E5 – Above – ACTIVE DUTY $580 $320

SENIOR (62 AND OLDER) $440 $320

AF Retiree/DOD Civilian (All Pay Grades) $580 $320

MUST BE 16 YEARS OF AGE WITH VALID 

DRIVERS LICENSE TO DRIVE GOLF CARS.


